Indy Hoops, Inc.

Hoop It Up Tournament 2022 - 2023

Team Name:		School District:
Contact Person:		
Address:		Grade:
Home Phone#:		Division: A Division: B
Cell Phone #:		
E-Mail:		Coaches name if different from Contact
		Person:
League Fee Enclosed:	Check #	

Tournament Fee for Indy Hoops Registered Teams - \$200 Tournament Fee for Non-Indy Hoops Registered Teams - \$250 (Fee + Insurance)

Please make checks payable to Indy Hoops, Inc.

Mail to: Larry Hendren Indy Hoops, Inc. 2700 Eagle Landing Dr. Cookeville, TN 38506

If you have any questions please e-mail us at indyhoops@sbcglobal.net or call us at 317-501-6221 or 317-697-5393.